CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE PAYMENT

Project: Request No: \ e 6 Final
SBSC Contract # 21604591 Pay Application Date: 6 q 9/8/2016
SCSB Project # 3619 For Period Ending: (—‘[ 9/8/2016
Landings Parking Lot Improvements Phase 4
1960 Landings Bivd.
Sarasota, FL. 34231 1. ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM $ 170,513.03

2. NET CHANGE BY CH ERS (1-30) $ (13,953.31)
To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/-2.) $ 156,559.72
School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 156,559.72
1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -
Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4.-5.) $

$

-~

156,569.72
. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYM 148,607.93
From Construction Manager:
Jon F. Swift, Inc. 8. .= 1. : 7,951.79
N

2221 8th Street _ _
Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3.-6) _$ -

Fededededededededodede dedodededede ek dedededededede ke e dededokde dede e dedede e dede ke de sk dede ke de sk de e de ke e de sk e dhe e e e e e e e e v e ke e e e e dede e e e de e e dede de e e e de de e de e e de e e de de e e e de Jeste e ke dedede dekededede dededeokeke

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cettificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.
Digitally signed by Leigh Harris

;{/ﬁ*‘” DN: cn=Leigh Harris, o=Jon F. Swift, Inc,

ou, email=leigh@jonfswiftinc.com, c=US
Date: 2016.09.08 13:45:51 -04'00°

Leigh Harris, Project Manager Date

BY:

Personally Known
Subscribed and sworn to before me this_ ©*! 8th _
day of _September 20 16 STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF Sarasota
Digitally signed by Donna Rohl _—
@ WL/ N: G=US, E=donna@jonfswiftinc.com,
U-“" O=Jon F. Swift Inc., CN=Donna
o~ Rohl

Date: 2016.09.08 13:40:27-04'00"

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2016

Fededecdedhededede dededocdedede dededhede dede e ke de dedede dode ke ke dodeode ke e dedede dededede e e e e de e e e de e ke e e o e e e e she e e e b she e e e ke e B e e e e Je e e e Be e de e e e de e e Jede ke el e e de e o Je e e o sk e e e de e e Fe e Je e de e de e e

REVlWRECOMME D FOR PAYMENT
y
By: bo L Date_ [® [’ / &

Don Hampton, Assistant Director of Facilities Maintenance

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 10of1 9/8/2016



9102/8/6 Lo} QU] "Yms "4 uor
00°0 (00°0) %00 | Z2°655°951 000 £5°059°Z 61'606°C51 21'655'95) (L£°€56°¢L) £0°€15'0ZL .IV10L ANVYD
(00°0) %001 | 20°265°11 £5°069'C 679768 2026511 (98°£98) 88°08%'2L 3IJNWO| %8
000 000 0/°296'7pL 000 000 0£296'%bl 0,296 (5'690°€1) §1°2€0'8S| Iv101lans
00°0 %0 [ 000 %00l | 0072511 00°2SL°L 0025171 (00's¥8"L) 00°000°S bulppog/buipeas | 00z6z¢
000 %0 | 000 %00} | 20°92v'LL 20'9zvLL 20'9er'LL 209k e 00'000'G) eBeubig/Buiding | ooZize
000 %0 | 000 %0 000 00'0 000 (00°056) 00056 leAowSY 8aiL | 00ELLE
000 %0 | 000 %00} | 00°0L0Z8 0001028 00°010'28 00°%66'} 00'91008 juswdojereq S)iS | 000L1LE
i MUOMHINVE] LE AId
000 %0 | o000 %00} | 00°008'81 0000881 000088l 000002 00'008°9) WajsAg [esuded | 00092
i i v ol 9z Ald
00°0 %0 | 000 %001 | 00521 00°62L. 00621 (00°620°1) 00002l sbunss] sjeusien | olzee
] I 1 Z NI
~ Jabeuepy 108lo1d ‘si]
000 %0 _ [ 000 %00l | g1°120 G120 GL'LEn'z Gl'1z0'e (AMjiqen usg) souelnsu] | 00181
00°g %0 | 000 %0 00°0 000 000 00°06Z°Z) 000522 : bulleaing | o6e/)
00°g %0 [000 %0 000 00°0 000 00°6/¥) 00'G.¥ [oo} pueH sjgepusdx3 | 00L/L
00°0 %0 _ | 000 %0 000 00'0 00°0 00°52¥) 00°'52F buues| jeuly | 0091
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 00°g 000 00°09) 0008 sdny pue @o| | ggeg)
00°0 %0 | 000 %0 00'0 000 000 00°008) 00°008 Joge Aiesodwsa] | 00g9L
000 %0 [oo0 %001 | 9z'vel g9erel 9z vel v/ 68) 00'¥le sjlojAesodws) | psezgl
0 %0 _| 000 %0 000 000 00°g 00°055) 00°05S ssgisdwng | o9191
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 00°0 00°058) 00°058 Joqe] buidesyesnoH | 00191
000 %0 [ 000 %001 [ 007220 0020 00220 00'/2¥'C 00°069°| sopedlueg | 00zZEl
000 %0 [ 000 %0 000 000 000 (00°008) 007008 sbuwelq 93MAINg-sY | oosel
000 %0 | 000 %001 | €2 €Ty £TY (LL°S¥) 0008 1s0D ueld | osiel
000 %0 [ 000 %0 00°0 000 00°0 (00°0St) 00°05¥ 1ond uspuajuuadng [ ozsil
000 %0 | 000 %00} | 00002 00002 00002 (00°05%) 00'059 QPIY3A Juspusiuuedng | 01511
00°0 %0 | 000 %001 | 000858 00'085°8 000858 {00'029'%) 00°002°SL juspusyuuadng | 00SL L
00°0 %0 | 000 %00L | #0°6/ $0°GL $0'SL (96'v22) 00°00¢ BNd Nd [ ozeLl
00°0 %0 [ 000 %00} | 007091 00091 00081 (00's91) 00°62¢ SPIBA INd | 01211
00°0 %0 000 %001 | 00°80Z°0L 0080201 00°802 0L {00°80¢°1) 009i9'LL Jabeue psloid | ooz1L
000 %0 | o000 %0 000 00°0 00°0 (00°06¥C) . 00°06¥'C Jasuibug dsaig ping ubsq | ov.ol
00°0 %0 | 0070 |%0 000 000 00°0 (00°068°L) 00068} Jesauibu3 NI piing uBsq | oveoL
i SNV - L AIG
al3H & (r-3) B (1+H+9} aax¥ols aolyad NOILYOMddY ) SAION | SHY3QHO IONVHO |[INTvAQITINAIHDS|  MHOM 40 NOLLJINOSIa 3002
JOVYNIVLIH _.ﬂ HSINI4 m 31v¥ad OL a34¥0ls ATIN3S3ud SIHL Q3LT1dWOD | SNOIATEd WOXL | 3NTVA A31NAIHDS AVNIDIRO 1802 Q10
V1oLl M 0Ol 3IONVIVE M ANV a3137dN0D SIVIMILYN AHHOM a3L3NdnNoD a3sIA3d
£ n W1OL . . SHOM
@ m
i
o
N [ 1 ] r 1 H ) Fl 3 [a] 2 Z] v
6lLge ‘ON 123ro¥d 0s8s payoeye s| Uoneoyiied paubls s,J0j0BIuoD
9L0z/6/8 ‘ONIANT doiy3ad 1NIWAYH ¥OH NOILYDIJILYID ANV NOILYDIddY
9L0z/s/e ‘31va NOILYONddY ALNNOJ YLOSYHVYS 40 a¥v0d TOOHOS
leuty “HIFWNN NOLLYDIddY ¥ aseyd sjuawanoidwy 3o Bupled sbutpue




