CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Project: Request No: One
Pay Application Date: 4/7/2016
For Period Ending: 4/7/2016
Glenallen Elementary School - Covered Walkways
7050 Glenallen Blvd.
North Port, FL 34287 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 6,971.60
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30) $ (3,514.61)
To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/-2.) $ 3,456.99
School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 3,456.99
1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ z
Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4.-5.) $ 3,456.99
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT  § -

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 6. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (6.- 7.) $ 3,456.99 ||

2221 8th Street _
Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.) $ -

ek dede dededededededede dode dododokdk deke R dededekedededkedededededodode ke kededededehekdeddk ke ok dedededoddodedededede dede dodedode dedededededo e dede ok ek ke kkk ko ik kkkkkkkikk kkkkdkkddok ke deddodkkkkk

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.

v Digitally signed by Jason F. Swift - JFS
o -/% DN: C=US, E=jason@jonfswitinc.com, O="Jon
i s o F. Switt, Inc.", CN=Jason F. Swift - JFS
BY: 7 Date: 2016.05.03 11:23:49-04'00'
Jason F. Swift, President Date

Personally Known
Subscribed and sworn to before me this  2nd
day of May ,20 16 STATE OF FLORIDA
' COUNTY OF Sarasota

. Digitally signed by Donna Rohl
@ M DN: C=US, E=donna@jonfswiftinc.com,
- OU="", O=Jon F. Swift Inc., CN=Donna
Hara o VA Rotl

Notary PUinc: A Date: 2016.05.03 11:27:38-04'00" ; Hc"‘ Wptmsz:ugw_,
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2016 \ : ‘-W‘"mm“m

Fedededededede ke dede e dedede e Foikd ko dedede ek ke dovodk ke ek dedede e de e e ek ek Rk Kk kR ko d A Ak dok ko kk kkdedededdekkdokk ko kokkkdk kbl kkkkkikkkkkkkikkkdkihhk ki hkikkkk

REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT

Jody Dumas, Director Facilities Services Department

By:

-
Date: S-3.1,

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 10f2 5/3/2016



910¢/¢IS 2oz "oul ‘Ymg "4 uop
00°0° 00°0 %001 | 66°9S¥°E 00°0 66'95F'¢ 00°0 6695V 000 66°95Y'E Tv101 ANVHS
000 %0 00°0 000 000 000 (%01) 334 WO
000 000 66'9S¥'€ 000 mm.mﬂw.m 000 66'96V'€ 000 mm.mlmw.m v.1019NS
000 %001 | 00°0 %0 (L9rLG'e) (LOVLGE) 000 (1971G'E) (L9v1G'c) | "ON J3piQ abuey)
000 %0 000 %00} | 09°L/6'9 09'L26'9 000 09'1.6'9 09'L26'9 uoponijsusald
: | SINIWNINOIN TVHINGS! L AId
aizH ® (r-d) & (1+H+9) a3yols aoad NOLLYDONddY (a+) SILON | SHIAHO IDNVHD ANTYA MHOM 40 NOLLdINDS3a 3002
JOVYNIVLIY m HSINI4 8 [alvaoirgavols| ANNISIMd  |SHLGILTTAWOO | SNOIATHD WoN4 [anTvA 3 NaaHOS a3INQaHos 1502 a1o-
WVLOL > OL3ONvIvE £ |aonva3aiTdwoo|  sTviaLvW MHOM Q313dNOD Q3ISIATY TYNIDIO
£ m W10L MHOM
a m
I
m
5]
N W 1 A r | H 9 F] 3 a o) g A4
‘ON LOVHLINOD J88S
0opss ‘ON LO3roYd 2sds payoepe s| uoiesyiued paubls s,J0j0eIRIoD)
9Loe/Ly ‘ONIANT Aolk3d INIWAVd HO4 NOLLYDIHILYID ANV NOLLYOITddY
SLog/ Ly ‘31VA NOLLYOIddVY ALNNOD Y10SVYHVS 40 QHv0d TO0HIS
auo “HIGNNN NOLLYDITddVY sheamjjepp paloao) - [00yos Alejuaiualg usjeus|s.




